7" & 8™ Grade Girls Volleyball Schedule 2017

Date

Tues. 2/7

Thurs. 2/9
Tues. 2/14
Thurs. 2/16
Tues. 2/21
Thurs. 2/23
Tues. 2/28
Thurs. 3/2
Tues. 3/7
Thurs. 3/9

Mon. 3/13

Wed. 3/15 Conference Tournament

Thurs. 3/16

7' grade
8™ grade

Coaches:

Opponent

Deer Creek
St. Francis

OCE- Gold
OCE-Royal
Cudahy

BayLane
Whitnall

Forest Park
South Milwaukee
Lake Denoon
Greendale

Oak Creek West

8™ grade, Mrs. Pfeifer
7' grade, Mr. Hetzel

Site

Deer Creek

Oak Creek East
Oak Creek East
Home

Home

Home

Forest Park
South Milwaukee
Lake Denoon
Home

Home

Lake Denoon
Whitnall

2:50

2:40

2:30

TBA
TBA

Start

3:30

4.00
4.00
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30

3:30






